COMPLETE CARE AT MONMOUTH LLC
(a limited liability company)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debt expense
HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Hospice

Veterans

Total current year

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

REVENUES

$

$

1,231,522
4,988,365
862,534
2,002,359

(112,061)
114,580
476,538
146,680
627,613
19,708

10,357,838

341,164
1,521

342,685

10,700,523



