

**COMPLETE CARE AT MONMOUTH LLC**  
**(a limited liability company)**  
**REVENUES**  
**YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

**Current year**

Medicaid	\$ 1,231,522
Medicaid - Managed Care	4,988,365
Private	862,534
Medicare - Part A	2,002,359
Medicare - Part A bad debt expense	(112,061)
HMO Commercial	114,580
HMO Medicare	476,538
HMO Medicaid	146,680
Hospice	627,613
Veterans	19,708
<b>Total current year</b>	<b><u>10,357,838</u></b>

**Miscellaneous**

Therapy	341,164
Other	1,521
	<b><u>342,685</u></b>

**TOTAL REVENUES**

**\$ 10,700,523**